CH \$40.00 411805

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM468026

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	03/30/2018

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SHAREHOLDERS BRANDS, LLC		03/29/2018	Limited Liability Company: WISCONSIN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RIVERSIDE FOODS, INC.	
Street Address:	2520 Wilson Street	
City:	Two Rivers	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	54241	
Entity Type:	Corporation: WISCONSIN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4118058	SUPER SAMPLERS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6082587138

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 608-255-4440

Email: PTO-WIS@huschblackwell.com, julie.hughes@huschblackwell.com

Correspondent Name: Husch Blackwell LLP

Address Line 1: PO Box 1379
Address Line 2: Melinda S. Giftos

Address Line 4: Madison, WISCONSIN 53701

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Melinda S. Giftos
SIGNATURE:	/Melinda S. Giftos/
DATE SIGNED:	04/02/2018

Total Attachments: 1 source=Merger#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006304 FRAME: 0651



For Office



State of Wisconsin

Department of Financial Institutions

Endorsement

ARTICLES OF MERGER - Ch. 180

RIVERSIDE FOODS, INC.

Received Date: 3/29/2018

Filed Date: 3/30/2018

Filing Fee:

\$150.00

Expedited Fee: \$25.00

Entity ID#: 1R06068

Total Fee:

\$175.00

Articles of Merger, merging SHAREHOLDERS BRANDS, LLC (a WI domestic LLC)(Chap 183)(Non-Survivor)(ID# S062938) into RIVERSIDE FOODS, INC. (a WI domestic Corp)(Chap 180)(Survivor)

Effective Date: March 30, 2018

OOS# 201803295532649

TRADEMARK REEL: 006304 FRAME: 0652

RECORDED: 04/02/2018